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Destination Analysts is @ market research company that offers businesses a
breadth of insights, from the comprehensive understanding of target audiences
and customer profile development, to-ROI analysis and economic forecasts.

Clients seek us out for unique and more deeply thoughtful analysis,our
actionable storytelling of data, high quality and defensible findings, and
progressive and open approach to research methodologies.
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Research Overview & Methodology

= Weekly tracking survey of a representative sample of
adult American travelers in each of four U.S. regions

MIDWEST NORTHEAST

= Designed to track traveler sentiment and generate
insights into when tourism businesses can expect
demand to return and from whom

= Week 10 data (fielded May 15t-17t) will be
presented today

= 1,200+ fully completed surveys collected each wave

= Confidence interval of +/- 2.8%

= Data is weighted to reflect the actual population of
each region

Destination ¢ Analysts
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Social Distancing Wanes as U.S. on pace to pass 100,000 Covid-19
T . ’ . . . Curbs This marks the first time Robert Redfield has explicitly addressed the grim milestone.
big mistake, top Chinese scientist says

By Jon Cohen | Mar. 27,2020, 6:15 PM

Cellphone location data indicates Americans
were on the move before states began lifting o
stay-at-home orders

- » -
Percentage change in human encounters '
since Feb.24 - .
Science’s COVID-19 reporting is supported by the Pulitzer Center. £ "‘,,
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Chinese scientists at the front of that country’s outbreak of coronavirus disease 2019 (COVID-19)
have not been particularly accessible to foreign media. Many have been overwhelmed trying to -20
understand their epidemic and combat it, and responding to media requests, especially from
journalists outside of China, has not been a top priority. =0 . THE WHITE HOUSE
’ A : ; ; . WASHINGTON

Science has tried to interview Georae Gao. director-aeneral of the Chinese Center for Disease -60
In Wuhan, China, people with mild COVID-19 cases were taken to large facilities and not permitted to see their
families. "Infected people must be isolated. That should happen everywhere” George Gao Says. STR/AFP VIA GETTY 80

MAGES Dr. Robert Redfield. | AP Photo/Alex Brandon
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The United States is heading toward more than 100.000 coronavirus deaths by
June 1, with leading mortality forecasts still trending upward, CDC Director
Robert Redfield tweeted on Friday.

His assessment cited 12 different models tracked by his agency and marked the
first time Redfield has explicitly addressed the grim milestone of 100,000

@ deaths, even as the Trump administration turns its strategy toward reopening
the economy. The CDC director has been mostly sidelined in the government’s
public-facing response to the Covid-19 pandemic.
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WATCH NOW
Hear the stories behind the rise of the most infamous tabloid in American history. CNN Films' “Scandalous: The Untoid Story of the National Enquirer”

These are the states with coronavirus cases falling and
rising the most

By Jason Hanna, CNN

Mass gatherings are
making their way back
INto US life but may not

00K the way we
remembper
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How Sheltering-in-Place has Gone

Very good 20.6%

61.8

06% = %0

Question: Overall, on an emotional Good
level, how well has sheltering-in-
place gone for you?

Neutral - neither good nor poor 28.3%

(Base: All respondents living under shelter-
in-place restrictions, 1,007 completed
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10 Poorly 7.8%

Very poorly 2.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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Sheltering-in-Place and its Effect of the Family

Much closer together 10.6%

38.6

28.0% %

Question: Has sheltering-in-place
impacted your family? Has it brought Closer together
you closer together or not?

Sheltering in place has brought us Neither closer together nor further
apart

46.1%

(Base: All respondents living under shelter-
in-place restrictions, 1,004 completed Further a Pa rt
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020)

10.7
%

|—'—l

Question added in Wave 10 Much further a part 2.5%

Not applicable 4.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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Family Travel After Sheltering-in-Place

| don't know

, _ 22.2%
Question: Do you feel that traveling

together when the Coronavirus
situation is over would be good for
your family?

(Base: All respondents living under shelter-
in-place restrictions, 1,005 completed
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020)

No
18.7%

Yes
59.1%

Question added in Wave 10

Destination ¢ Analysts
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Trust in Co-Workers

Question: Let's talk now about your work
and the COVID-19 virus.

In general, how much do you trust your co-
workers to behave in a way that will protect

your health while at work? (Select one)

| trust my co-workers

(Base: All full-time or part-time employed
respondents, 987 completed surveys. Data
collected May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Destination ¢An alysts
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Not at all
6.3%

Very little
13.2%

A great deal
31.2%

Somewhat
49.4%




Summary: Personal & External Concerns

Safety Concerns
(% answering 10-6 on 11-point scale)

100%
emmSafety of friends & family e==Personal safety

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%
Mar 13- Mar 20- Mar 27- Apr3-4 Apr10- Apr17- Apr24- May 1-3 May 8- May 15-
15 22 29 12 19 26 10 17

Question: Thinking about the current coronavirus situation, in general, HOW CONCERNED ARE YOU
PERSONALLY about contracting the virus? Question: Thinking about the current

coronavirus situation, in general, how concerned are you about your FRIENDS OR FAMILY contracting
the virus?

Economic Concerns
(% answering 10-6 on 11-point scale)

100%
emNational Economy e==Personal Finances
90%

» M
70% /\/\/\

60%
50%

40%
Mar 13- Mar 20- Mar 27- Apr3-4 Apr10- Apr17- Apr24- May 1-3 May 8- May 15-
15 22 29 12 19 26 10 17

Question: Thinking about the current coronavirus situation, how concerned are you about the
impact it may have on the NATIONAL ECONOMY? Question: Thinking about the current
coronavirus situation, how concerned are you about the impact it may have on your PERSONAL
FINANCES?

(Base: All respondents, 1,201, 1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200 and 1,212 completed surveys. Data collected March 27-29 3-5, 10-12, 17-19, 24-26, May 1-3, 8-10 and 15-17, 2020)
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Expectations for the Coronavirus Outbreak

Get " - o 39.6% of
o THER WORE 7 travelers expect
Question: In the NEXT MONTH, how things to
(if at all) do you expect the severity of get worse. Last
the coronavirus situation in the Get worse 31.8% week this was at
. 0
United States to change? (Select one) 44.3 %
In the next month the coronavirus Neither worsen nor get better 31.8%
situation will
Get better 23.2% 28.6% of
(Base: Wave 10 data. All respondents, 1,212 trqvelers expect
completed surveys. Data collected May 15-17, things to
2020) get better. Last
Get much better 5.4% week this was at
26.5 %
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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Comfort Enjoying Home Community

How much do you agree with the
following statement?

Statement: | still feel comfortable
going out in my community to
restaurants, local attractions and
undertaking local activities.

(Base: All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201, 1,216,
1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200 and 1,212
completed surveys. Data collected March 13-15, 20-
22, 27-29, April 3-5, 10-12, 17-19, 24-26, May 1-3,
8-10 and 15-17, 2020)
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60%

40%

20%

0%

[1March 13-15
W April 17-19

| “|III

Strongly disagree

March 20-22
W April 24-26

Disagree

March 27-29
B May 1-3

Neutral (neither agree
nor disagree)

m April 3-5 B April 10-12
= May 8-10 May 15-17
32.2%
IIII||
Agree Strongly agree



Perceived Safety of Travel Activities (Wave 10)

Wave 10 (Collected May 15-17)

Traveling on a cruise line

QUEStiOh: At thiS | Traveling outside the United States — |
Intercity bus travel (Greyhound, Bolt, Megabus, etc.) _ <+ New This

moment, Gotoacasino [IINNZIGZINN IO «— \\Veck

how safe would Sporting events - Large venue  |IZENSZA N SO

you feel doing each Attending a conference or convention

type Of travel aCtiVity Attending a performance (music show, theater, movie, etc.)

T

Train travel (intercity travel - e.g., AMTRAK)
Sporting events - Small venue

Traveling on a commercial airline

(Base: Wave 10 data. All
respondents, 1,212
completed surveys. Data
collected May 15-17, 2020 Traveling for business reasons
Dining in a restaurant

Visiting an amuse. park, zoo, gardens, parks or outdoor attractions

Visiting a museum, aquarium or other indoor attraction

Staying in a hotel

Going shopping 25.7% _ B Somewhat unsafe
Visiting friends and relatives 19.8% _
Taking a road trip 14.5% | 9.7% B Very unsafe

Non-team outdoor recreation (biking, hiking, etc.) 11.2% -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
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Perceived Safety of Travel Activities (Waves 1-10 Comparison)

100%
@ ——March 20 - 22 —March 27 - 29 April 3- w —April 17-19 —April 24-26 —May 1-3 —May 8-10 @

90%
Question:
o <
C
70% -
60%

o % Somewhat
50% f V
40% unsafe
30%

20%
10%

0%

Non-team outdoor Taking a road trip Visiting friends and Going shopping Staying in a hotel Dining in a restaurant Traveling for business Visiting a museum, Visiting an amusement  Traveling on a commercial Attending a performance Attending a conference or Traveling outside the Traveling on a cruise line
recreation (biking, hiking, relatives reasons aquarium, landmarks or  park, zoo, gardens, parks or airline (music show, theater, convention United States
etc.) other indoor attraction  other outdoor attractions movie, etc.)

(Base: All respondents, 1,201, 1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200 and 1,212 completed surveys. Data collected March 27-29 3-5, 10-12, 17-19, 24-26, May 1-3, 8-10 and 15-17, 2020)
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Avoiding Travel Until the Crisis Blows Over

How much do you agree with the
following statement?

Statement: I’'m planning to avoid
all travel until the coronavirus
situation blows over.

(Base: All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201,
1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200 and
1,212 completed surveys. Data collected
March 13-15, 20-22, 27-29, April 3-5, 10-12,
17-19, 24-26, May 1-3, 8-10 and 15-17,

Destination ¢Ana lysts
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60%

40%

- /0

0%

[JMarch 13-15 March 20-22 March 27-29 ® April 3-5 W April 10-12
W April 17-19 W April 24-26 H May 1-3 ® May 8-10 May 15-17
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Strongly disagree Disagree “«eutral (neither agree Agree Strongly agree
nor disagree)




Excitement to Travel Now

10 - Extremely excited 12.4%
9 5.3%
Increased to
[ [ [ ] [ O -
Question: Imagine that a good friend (or close family ¢ 10.6% 45.2% this week
. 0
member) asks you to take a weekend getaway with from 44.3 % last
L 7 59
them sometime in the next month. &% week
: . 6 8.3%
How excited would you be to go? (Assume the getaway
is to a place you want to visit) 5 - Neutral — Neither excited nor
. 18.1%
unexcited

4 4.4%
(Base: All respondents, 1,200 completed surveys.
Data collected May 8-10, 2020)

3 6.6%

2 6.2%

1 4.4%

O - Not at all excited 15.1%

Destination ¢Analysts 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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Openness to Travel Information

10 - Extremely excited 11.1%

Up to 44.3% from
42.6 % last week

Question: At this moment, how excited
are you in learning about new, exciting
travel experiences or destinations to visit?

(Base: All respondents, 1,200 completed surveys.
Data collected May 8-10, 2020)

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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What Travelers Will Avoid After Coronavirus

How much do you agree with the
following statement?

Crowded destinations GG 57.2%
Cruises NN 56.1%
The areas hardest hit by coronavirus I 419.9%
Intercity bus travel (Greyhound, Bolt, Megabus, etc.) I /3 .6%
Casinos [N 17.7%
Places with sanitary or hygiene issues IIININGEGEGEGEGEGEGEENEGEGENENENENENEE 17.4%

Statement: Do you expect that you
will avoid any of the following in the
SIX (6) MONTH period immediately
after the coronavirus situation is

resolved? (Select all that would Attending conferences or conventions IININGEGEGEEEEEEEEGEGEGEEN 45.14%
complete the following sentence for Specific foreign destinations I 4 5.2 %
you)l will most likely avoid Air travel G 4 1.6%

Intercity travel by train (e.g., AMTRAK) NG /10.8%
Destinations slow to put social distancing measures into place NN 33.6%
Specific US destinations [N 30.7%
(Base: All respondents, 1,212 completed Youth/amateur sporting events  EEE—— 28.5%
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020) Cities and urban areas NS 27 .3%
All travel. Period. I 25 .2 %
NONE OF THESE 1M 7.7%

Question Added in Wave 4 0% 50% 20% 60% 80%

Destination ¢ Analysts
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American Travelers
Who Are Not
raveling

. Higher levels of concern about personally of friends/family

contracting COVID-19

J Skew female

. More likely to have graduate degrees

foa

WY
7,

SRR Y
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1TIME

Millennials are lazy, entitled narcissists
who still live with their parents

Why theyll save us all
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Millennial/GenZ | Baby Boomers

5.8 4.4

Excitement to take a getaway in the
next month (10-pt scale)

5.8 4.6

Interest in learning about
destinations/experiences (10-pt scale)

467 23%

Travel discounts/price cuts increase interest
in traveling (% agreeing)

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR



AeY TAKEAWAYS

* The SIP experience appears to have worked out fairly
well for most travelers—improving many families’
sense of togetherness, while underscoring the benefits
of travel

* American travelers are feeling more comfortable and
gradually safer

« Enthusiasm for getting back to travel continues to
improve

* Younger travelers will likely be key to the initial stage
of the industry’s recovery

Destination ¢An alysts
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Perceived Safety of Attending a Conference or Convention

100%
80% 76.6%
73.8% 70.6%
69.1%  70.1% 07 0
63.7%  66.9% . 4.89%
61.6%
60%
53.7%
40%
20%
W Somewhat unsafe
W Very unsafe
Base: R dents wh
nave atiendeda 0%
f
ggzveerr?t?g r? icr)1rthe last Q,"\@ Qﬂ’q’ 1 (29 ‘\'56 Q ;\"l, /\}\Q) b‘ﬂg) ’\rb % Ny 6'(\
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Avoiding Conventions & Conferences

How much do you agree with the 0o 1 March 13-15 March 20-22 March 27-29 ® April 3-5 W April 10-12
following statement? ’ W April 17-19 B April 24-26 E May 1-3 = May 8-10 May 15-17

S\

Statement: | will be unlikely to
attend any conferences or
conventions until the coronavirus
situation is resolved.

40%

20%

(Base: All respondents, 1,201, 1,200, 1,201,
1,216, 1,263, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204, 1,200
and 1,212 completed surveys. Data
collected March 13-15, 20-22, 27-29, April H
o || mmmEnml sunlint

3-5,10-12, 17-19, 24-26, May 1-3, 8-10
and 15-17, 2020) Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral (neither agree Agree Strongly agree
nor disagree)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH



Trust in Meeting Host Organizations

Not at all
12.6%

Question: In general, how much would

you trust the organization hosting the

conference or convention to protect your
health?

A great deal
21.9%

| would trust hosting organization

(Base: All respondents who have attended a .
convention, conference or group meeting in Very little
past 3 years, 368 completed surveys. Data 22.9%

collected May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Somewhat

42.6%

Destination ¢An alysts
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Trust in Fellow Meeting Attendees

Question: Suppose you were to attend a
conference or convention sometime in the
next year.

In general, how much would you trust your
fellow attendees to conduct themselves
appropriately, doing what they can to protect
other attendees from exposure to the COVID-
19 virus?

| trust my fellow attendees

(Base: All respondents who have attended a
convention, conference or group meeting in
past 3 years, 367 completed surveys. Data
collected May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Destination ¢An alysts
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Not at all
13.0%

A great deal
18.9%
Very little
26.3%
Somewhat
41.8%



KEY TAKEAWAYS

* American travelers are opening back up to
attending conferences and conventions

There is tentative trust in event producers to
protect attendees health

While most travelers trust their co-workers to act
appropriately to protect their health, the meetings
industry may face a bigger challenge in developing
such trust about attendees at their events







Month of Trips Planned

40%
29.9%
30%
19.9%
20% 18.7% X
17.0% 17.0%
14.5% 49
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Question: Even If only tentatively
scheduled, in which months of this

year do you currently plan to take
any leisure trips?

No trips planned (in 2020)
36.3%

At least one trip
planned in 2020
64.1%

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR



Preparations Already Completed

for Next Leisure Trip
(% of travelers selecting any of the following)

Talked to friends/relatives Researched things to see Booked hotel, motel or
about trip (31.7%) and do on trip (23.3%) inn (22.4%)

Bought plane tickets Booked passage of Purchased train None of these
(17.9%) a cruise liner (9.7%) tickets (5.6%) (29.6%)



Primary Reason for Next Leisure Trip

Vacation 37.3%
. . _ Visit friends and relatives 27.7%
Question: Which best describes the
primary reason for your NEXT
LEISURE TRIP? (Select one)
Weekend getaway 17.1%
(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020) Attend a sporting event 8.9%
Question added in Wave 10
Other l 4.5%
Attend a festival or special event l 4.5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination ¢An alysts
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Stage in Travel Plan Development

Question: Right now, which best
describes HOW WELL-DEVELOPED
the idea of this next leisure trip is in
your mind? (Select one)

(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Destination ¢ Analysts
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67.5%

Somewhat
developed (I have a
sense of where and
when | will travel),

35.4%

Very well-developed
(I have a strong idea
of where and when |
will travel), 32.1%

Not at all developed,/

10.4%

Not well-developed
(I really don't have
firm plans yet),

22.2%



Stage in Destination Selection

No, | have not decided

Question: Have you SELECTED THE where | will go
DESTINATION(S) you will visit on 14.17%
your next leisure trip? (Select the

one that best describes you)

Yes, | know exactly

where | will go
43.7%

Yes, | have some idea,
but am not fully

certain
16.1%

(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Yes, | have a good
idea of where | will go

69.9%

Destination ¢ Analysts
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International Travel on Next Leisure Trip

| don't know
5.0%

No, | will travel
outside the United
States
16.0%

Question: Will this trip be exclusively
inside the United States?

(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Yes, | will stay inside
the United States
79.0%

Destination ¢Ana lysts
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Maximum Distance from Home

Over 1,000 miles 26.9%
501 to 1000 miles 16.0%
Question: At a maximum, how far
away from your home will you travel 251 to 500 miles 17.7%
on this NEXT LEISURE TRIP?
1 0
(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in 15110 250 miles 16.6%
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020)
101 to 150 miles 13.4%
Question added in Wave 10
51 to 100 miles 7.2% Mean: 511 Miles
0 to 50 miles 2.3%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Destination ¢An alysts
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Destination Types Visited on Next Leisure Trip

Beach destinations or resorts 32.7%
Cities or metropolitan areas _ 27.8%
Question: Which of the foIIowing will Small towns, villages or rural destinations/attractions 27.5%
you be likely to visit on your NEXT
LEISURE TRIP? (Select all that apply) National Park 21.0%
(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in State, local or regional park 20.8%
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020)
Mountain destinations or resorts 18.2%
Question added in Wave 10
Desert destinations or resorts 8.6%
NONE OF THESE -9.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH



Safety Research Prior to Next Leisure Trip

Question: Before your next leisure
trip, will you research how the
destination and/or its businesses are
managing the Coronavirus situation?

(Base: All respondents with plans to travel in
2020, 772 completed surveys. Data collected
May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Destination ¢ Analysts
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No
15.9%

| don't know

10.1%

Yes
74.0%



Which of These Will You Be Likely to
Do on Your Next Trip?

(7% of travelers selecting any of the following)

Carry hand sanitizer Follow social distancing Avoid crowds
(65.5%) guidelines (64.4%) (58.5%)

Wear a face mask Only eat restaurant Wear gloves None of these
(57.3%) take-out (28.3%) (22.8%) (5.7%)

estination ¢Ana lysts



Americans Who Will

. 0 W)
Take a Vacation/ 45% 42%
Weekend Getaway
for their Next Tri P Already Know Exactly Will Travel in their
Where They Will Go Personal Car
i 84% ) Average Trip 5 3 9 "
“'\ P Distance: M I I es
Willtay n the e e R,

United States

40% 44%

Will Visita Will Visit a Park
Beach Destination on their Trip

Destination ¢ Analysts
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Will Research How
Their Destination s
Managing the Covid-19
Situation

55%

Will Stay ina Hotel =~ Will Go to Restaurants




KEY TAKEAWAYS

Approximately two-thirds of American travelers have a trip at least

tentatively planned for 2020

Most of these trips are developed to some degree, but room to influence

trip decisions clearly exists.

| “ « Trip distance thresholds may be further than initially anticipated

] - Safety is paramount to their planning and won't be far for travelers’ minds

while on their trips. The availability of destination level information will be

important
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Travelers’ Lifestyle Priorities rexsmonns

Emotional well-being _ 30.4%

Finding joy or happiness _ 27.0%
Escape from stress _ 21.0%
Relaxation _ 20.0%
Physical fitness _ 23.8%
Making money _ 27.2%
Healing and recovery _ 20.7%
Connecting with others _ 18.7%
Escape from boredom _ 15.4% = High priority
Connect with nature _ 14.9%
Have new experiences _ 12.0%
Learning/education _ 11.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: All respondents, 1,208 completed surveys. Data collected April 24-26, 2020)
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Staying safe from infection

Essential priority




“ITravelers Need to Feel Safe in Every
Aspect of their Journey”



Trust in Travel-related Companies

. Not at all
Question: In general, how much do 19 7%
. (o)

you trust travel-related businesses

to look out for your health while
) A great deal

traveling? (Select one) 12 7%
| trust these Companies
(Base: All respondents, 1,208 completed very ll:tle
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020) 27.9%

Question added in Wave 10

Somewhat
46.7%

Destination ¢An alysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH



Confidence in Re-opening Safely

Question: How confident are you
that travel-related businesses can
now open safely? (Select one)

(Base: All respondents, 1,207 completed
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020)

Question added in Wave 10

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Not at all confident
18.3%

Not very confident
37.3%

Very confident
12.0%

Somewhat confident
32.5%




Travelers in Community are Unwanted

How much do you agree with the
following statement?

Statement: | do not want travelers
coming to visit my community right
NOW.

(Base: All respondents, 1,238, 1,208, 1,204,
1,200 and 1,212 completed surveys. Data
collected April 17-19,24-26, May 1-3, 8-10
and 15-17, 2020)

Question Added in Wave 6

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

60%

40%

20%

0%

W April 17-19 B April 24-26 H May 1-3 B May 8-10 May 15-17

60.2% agree, down

_ from 63.6% last week
15.5% disagree

ol

Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral (neither agree Agree Strongly agree
nor disagree)




Opinions on Face Masks

How much do you agree with the Strongly agree
following statement?

47.0%

Statement: In this environment,
people should wear face masks
when they are in public.

Agree 25.4%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

17.8% (2.4
(Base: All respondents, 1,212 completed 0
surveys. Data collected May 15-17, 2020) /0

5.6%
Question Added in Wave 10 9 . 8%

Disagree

Strongly disagree 4.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH



KEY TAKEAWAYS

* Travel businesses should not assume their guests are
entirely trusting of them to take care of their health right

now and should take extra measures to earn this trust

* Most travelers are not yet convinced that the industry

can now safely reopen

 Rural residents are the least comfortable with tourists,

N By

setting up some potential tension if there is increased

visitor volume and lack of hygienic behavior



KEY TAKEAWAYS

Our predictive indexes show some improvement,

but the industry has a long way back

There is an unevenness in travel readiness,
making understanding your high-potential traveling

audiences even more critical




Next/Ongoing
Updates

 Key Findings to Know released via email every

Monday morning

« Complete Report of Findings sent (and dashbhoard

updated) by each Tuesday morning

 Online Presentation of Findings every Tuesday at

8:00am PST/11:00am EST

- Shareable infographics and gifs on social media

Destination ¢Ana lysts



STAY STRONG

oooooooooooooooooooo
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TripActions

San Mateo County & Silicon Valley
Convention & Visitors Bureau

Getting back to business travel, safely
May 21, 2020

Tara Stangel
Head of Lodging Supply




Safety & Wellness in Travel
Travelers and travel managers alike feel their travel program lack focus on safety

travelers?

Is currently working on developing a
program andfor policies that support the
safety and well-being of business travelers 27%

9%

Which of the Has a comprehensive traveler safety
following best nOne M OgAN RS I
describes your
- - ) traveler safety and well-being into our

ﬂrga nization's overall health and wellness program n
approach to |

. Has an ad hoc approach to supporting
supporting traveler safety and well-being
the safety and g

i Does not have a program or policies
WEl.l.'b'Elng of in place to support traveler safety or

well-being; it's mainly up to the traveler
- 27%

B TRAVEL MANAGERS
0 FREQUENT BUSINESS

TRAVELERS Source: Business Traveler Safety and Well-Being online survey of 160 corporate travel decision-makers and
106 frequent business travelers, fielded March-April 2020 by BTN Group Content Solutions for TripActions

Source: BTN Business Traveler Safety and Well-Being Report



https://tripactions.com/report/tripactions-btn-traveler-safety-and-well-being-report
https://tripactions.com/report/tripactions-btn-traveler-safety-and-well-being-report
https://tripactions.com/report/tripactions-btn-traveler-safety-and-well-being-report

COVID-19 Impact on Travel

As travel was paused around the globe and
shelter-in-place orders were implemented, our o - |
Industry was heavily impacted and businesses TN T LREE O r

1,300+

Minnesota

began to look for a “new normal”. , TR e

,~ Idaho ' ‘ ) s : : ; §, 5N "New York,®  * 2g8s
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. Colorado-.
18,200+

Government agencies such as the CDC the ' | e oA G- B, I8 - L,
WHO are sharing consistent health updates I - ST e AT T BT SO

" 9,900+ New Mexico > - . 4300+ " . . ‘Arkinsas ' ¢ g ., L0 me e "o L R - ©, SouthCarolina

Airlines, hotels, train and rental car SRR

. 8600% ° o 9,000¢ .©2: 30500+ . ¢ @

providers are creating new policies to | Ll g Gt 00 000l
ensure safe travel o

Companies created internal teams . | i © &
dedicated to ensure employee safety




Crisis Calls for Rapid Innovation
Helping companies through the crisis to get travelers back to business travel safely

Outbreak

Protect travelers

Coronavirus dashboard
Enhanced live traveler map

Travel blacklisting by location Travel Restrictions
Bring travelers home safely

24/7 travel agent service
Canceled trip report
Unused ticket report

Recovery

Get back to business travel safely

Real-time data on travel safety
Flexible T&E mgmt tools
24/7 travel agent service




Enhanced COVID-19 Report for Travel Leaders

Tavelslerts | COVID-9Report | Activetravelers  Travelrepori COVID-19 information: Aggregated
COVID-19 status SIZ United Kingdom external data to help leaders make
T & s Informed business & travel decisions
CDC rating
United Kingdom 294 09 8 . National government restrictions

Location-specific COVID-19 data:

o Track CDC rating, government

T o restrictions & COVID-19 rate of

: . Active cases per 100K: 294 o 0.9, lower risk Spread by |Ocat|0n tO help gauge
- /%,\..3 when and where to permit travel

. @ Actionable insights: View future,

Company's restriction

current & past 14 days traveler data
and adapt policy with a few clicks

Top 10 fastest recovering
destinations this week

“ |




Smart Travel: Safety Precautions Displayed

Confident bookings: Employees can book travel
confidently with insights into COVID-19 data and
local government restrictions at origin and
destination, and details on airline response to
assess the safety of travel

Detailed imagery outlining how airlines have
responded sourced from ATPCO

Hotel safety signals

Informed notifications: Travelers and travel
teams receive COVID-19 updates to stay informed
via email and their online itinerary with real-time
updates on COVID-19 data, local government
restrictions and more

Jun 24 Jun 30
>—}- Round Trip SE; NYC NﬁC SFO @ Shawn Wong = Edit
Q (1 stop or fewer Q) Time Airlines Airports Price Q Policy Reset
Fare Categories &, Standard & Enhanced &\ Premiu
Median prices by column (@) $256 $336
E Alaska Airlines A5 1022 Saver () Main (1) First (1)

10:00 pmuun2a  sun2s 6:42 am

Round Trip from Round Trip from Round Trip fro
SFO Nonstop ——— JFK -
San Francisco New York $256 $317 $9 94

,_}_ ——
—
-

Main (R) Main Refundable
(S)

Passenger &
Crew Wellbeing

Non Refundable
Changeable for a fee lo chang
Checked bag for a fee Checked bag for a fee

‘ $317 USD 7 $1,507 USD

In response to CDC guidelines: Face masks are
required for all guests to wear at all times in the Select Select
airport and onboard our flight.

Compare fares» Seatmap> Seatmap




Giving travelers the Data and Confidence
to Return to Travel

Free public-facing site with real-time data:

Avallable to everyone, trave

destination to get real-time ¢
of their travel, including:

ers can input origin and
ata to assess the safety

COVID-19 reproduction rate, # of active
cases, trend over time and government

restrictions

Country and U.S. State level detall

Top global routes by flight bookings

TripActions Community: an online forum for travel
managers, travelers, suppliers, and industry thought

leaders to stay informed and connect

http://tripactions.com/business-travel-recovery

TripActlons Why TripActions Travel Payments Company Contact Q Signin el RELER)

Business Travel Recovery

Up-to-the-minute travel and health information to help you make
informed decisions as you and your company get back to business.

Live TripActions Travel Stats

See which routes are recovering the quickest with TripActions Route-Based Recovery™ flight tracker,
a tool designed to showcase the most active routes taken by real travelers using TripActions.

ssssss

Top 10 fastest recovering
destinations this week

eeeeeeeee , we highlight the destinations with the
largest week over week growth in flight bookings.

Destination WoW growth Mexico
% To
. .
BB Busan YV 0 Calif
Brazil
2 Dublin +33%
. ) Japan
chie Interpreting impact
3 Des Moines +36% Ry +/- X erro 1.7, high k Ro I
Argentina To understand COVID-19's impact, consider XX active cases per 100K
both the reproduction rate (R) and the number 3
4 Provid +9,000% ; ; .
of active cases involved. Reproduction rate
comments on the rate of infection while active 2 \
S LasVegas 7 cases point to density.
Ro <1, lower risk
The virus will eventually die off, because a sick
pers
CDC rating CDC rating
Alert level 2 - Avoid nonessential trave Alert level 2 -,
MNational restrictions Local restricti
Diplomatic Note of 06.03.2020: Persons of any
nationality who have been in China, South Korea, Ira...
See more
Source: Lorem ipsum dolor Source: Lorem




How Suppliers can enable Safe Travel to Resume

Business Recovery

. Understand the traveler and company’s needs (this is a great start)
.. Take the right safety precautions as recommended
. Clearly communicate those changes before, during and after booking

. Work closely with your partners to get the right comms out across various
channels (GDS, OTA, websites, search engines, booking confirmations)

. Explore TripActions resources including public site (coming soon),
TripActions Community, and following our social media channels







Thank you

1501 Page Mill Road, Palo Alto | tstangel@tripactions.com


https://www.facebook.com/TripActions
https://twitter.com/TripActions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tripactions
https://www.instagram.com/tripactions
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCZdBlrqsmZLXAKF9nTtAbA




 The Dylan Hotel at SFO, Millbrae

» Airport Inn, South San Francisco
 Americas Best Value Inn, San Carlos
 Beach House Hotel, Half Moon Bay
 Comfort Inn, Redwood City
 Cowper Inn, Palo Alto

 Cypress Inn on Miramar Beach, Half Moon Bay
» Glass Slipper Inn, Palo Alto

* |nn at Mavericks, Half Moon Bay
 Sea Breeze Motel, Pacifica

* Villa Montes Hotel, San Bruno



7 Mile House, Brisbane

* Crystal Springs Golf Course, Burlingame
* Filoli, Woodside

* Flights, Burlingame

« Half Moon Bay Golf Links
 Moonraker, Pacifica

* Nick’s Restaurant, Pacifica

 Nobu Palo Alto

 Par 3 at Poplar Creek, San Mateo
 Poplar Creek Golf Course, San Mateo
 TPC Harding Park, San Francisco



SANITATION RESOURCES

e Sanitation Resources List CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU ANNOUNCES SANITATION
COMMITTEE

* Hotel Re-Opening Guidelines

* Restaurant Re-Opening Guidelines R SR e e

To learn more about this and other
resources, please click here.

SANITATION COMMITTEE RESOURCE LIST

SANITATION CERTIFICATION OPTIONS

If interested to learn more, the Palo Alto
Chamber of Commerce is hosting a
sanitation-focused webinar on May 27.

SWIMMING POOLS SANITATION INFORMATION

To register, click here.



https://www.smccvb.com/partners/covid-19-resources-for-businesses/
https://www.smccvb.com/partners/covid-19-resources-for-businesses/
https://www.paloaltochamber.com/
https://www.paloaltochamber.com/
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/webinar-preparing-to-re-open-guidelines-for-sanitation-and-disinfection-tickets-105597488932

Keeping our Destination Top of Mind

BLOGS CURATED
== °* Jlakeout & Delivery iIn San Mateo County & Silicon Valley —

» Qutdoor Activities In San Mateo County & Silicon Valley

o Attractions to Visit from Home: Virtual Tours and Online Collections

* Going Above and Beyond to Make a Positive Impact

 Bee Well — A Story of Local Beekeepers

« Farm to Kitchen — Order Local Produce Online

» Get your Local Wine with Bay Area Wine Delivery and Pickup

* Five Ways to Practice Wellness at Home



https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/special-food-drink-accommodations-in-san-mateo-county-and-silicon-valley/
smccvb.com/blog/post/outdoor-activities-in-san-mateo-county-silicon-valley/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/attractions-to-visit-from-home-virtual-tours-and-online-collections/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/going-above-and-beyond-to-make-a-positive-impact/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/bee-well-a-story-of-local-beekeepers/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/bee-well-a-story-of-local-beekeepers/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/bee-well-a-story-of-local-beekeepers/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/bee-well-a-story-of-local-beekeepers/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/farm-to-kitchen-order-local-produce-online/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/farm-to-kitchen-order-local-produce-online/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/farm-to-kitchen-order-local-produce-online/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/farm-to-kitchen-order-local-produce-online/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/get-your-local-wine-with-bay-area-wine-delivery-and-pickup/
https://www.smccvb.com/blog/post/five-ways-to-practive-wellness-at-home/
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INSTAGRAM LIVE SERIES

Make the Perfect Mai Tal with Flying Fish Bar & Grill (Half Moon Bay).
Flour Mill Virtual Tour with Pie Ranch (Pescadero).

Garden Virtual Tour with Jim Saylards, Director of Horticulture at Filoli.
How to make No Bean Hummus with Que SeRaw SeRaw (Burlingame). ’

Animal Zoo Virtual Tour with CuriOdyssey (San Mateo).

¢ e

All-Things-Sake and Food Pairing with Nobu Restaurant Palo Alto.

T
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UPCOMING INSTAGRAM LIVES

« GAMBLE GARDEN - Join us tomorrow, May 22 at 2:00 PM, as we go
LIVE with Gamble Garden in Palo Alto. They will be teaching us about

gardening and how to plant produce at home.

« DEL'OLIVA - Join us on Tuesday, May 26 at 1:00 PM, as we go LIVE e

with Del'Oliva in Burlingame. Owner, Eddie Sohirad, will be telling us all
e about olive oil and its benefits.

Follow us on Instagram to catch these two sessions LIVE.

Past sessions can be watched again on our IGTV channel, by clicking here.

Want to go LIVE with us? Email Juan Camero at juan@yvisitsmcsv.com for
an opportunity to be featured.
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https://www.instagram.com/visit_smc_sv/
https://www.instagram.com/visit_smc_sv/channel/
mailto:juan@visitsmcsv.com

Application deadline has been extended to Fall 2020

For questions, contact Nova at hova@visitsmcsyv.com.



https://www.smccvb.com/fresh-as-it-gets/nominate-your-business/
mailto:nova@visitsmcsv.com
mailto:nova@visitsmcsv.com

UPCOMING WEBINAR

Reduce Stress Levels During this Pandemic
for You & Your Employees

Join us and Judith Duval as she teaches us to manage our
stress and make better choices. She will be showcasing
tools to decrease your stress levels by 50-75%.

You will learn five easy steps to make better choices at
work, at home, In life and thus reduce compounded stress,
that can be implemented NOW.

WHEN:
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 at 10 AM

To RSVP, please click here or email nova@visitsmcsv.com.



https://www.eventbrite.com/e/webinar-reduce-stress-levels-during-this-pandemic-for-you-your-employees-tickets-104801570318
mailto:nova@visitsmcsv.com
mailto:nova@visitsmcsv.com

Thank you for

Joining Us:!

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS?

Please contact Nova Maldonado at Nova@visitsmcsv.com.
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mailto:Nova@visitsmcsv.com
mailto:Nova@visitsmcsv.com
https://www.smccvb.com/
https://www.smccvb.com/

